
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Stem Cell II, Biological Sciences II, Bldg 571

FM090125L/981630

Est. Const. Cost: $3,800,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Thursday, March 4, 2010 @ 2:30PM

P M:James Gonzales 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants 
Stem Cell II, Biological 
Sciences II, Bldg 571

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

AMG & Associates Inc. 26470 Ruether Ave, #108 Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/251-7401 661/251-7405 Janaine Barrow albert@amgassociatesinc.com GEN

Argus Contracting, LP 2340 E. Artesia Blvd. Long Beach CA 90805 800/788-7807 562/422-8703 Jimmy Echeveste jecheveste@argusconstruction.com SUB

AWI Builders Inc. 2881 Saco St. Vernon CA 90058 323/589-5111 323/585-2026 Norek Nadzhonyuon awibuilders@sbcglobal.net GEN

Bergelectric Corp Contractors & Engineers 5142 Clareton Dr. Ste 140 Agoura Hills CA 91301 818/991-8600 818/735-3559 Shawn Biety sbiety@bergelectric.com SUB

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 Bob Burrow bb@smith-electric.com GEN

Concrete Tie Inc. 1397 Valter Street Ventura CA 93003 805/644-7221 805/644-7253 Don Thompson dthompson@concretetie.net Supplier

Cyrcon Builders 28406 Constellation Road Valencia CA 91355 661/295-3415 661/295-9745 Krysia Sheffron david@cyrcon.com GEN

Diani Building Corp. 295 N. Blosser Road Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 William Evoy bille@diani.com GEN

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Paul Sanchez ejs.paul@verizon.net GEN

G2K Construction Inc. 17070 Encino Verde Pl. Encino CA 91436 818/889-6046 818/889-6048 Ryan McCracken general@g2000-construction.com GEN

H.A. Lewis Inc. 2126 Cotner Ave. Los Angeles CA 90025 310/478-1511 310/477-2887 T. Bledsoe rlewis@halewis.net GEN

Harbor Construction 15550 Rockfield Blve, Ste B-100 Irvine CA 92613 949/457-1888 949/457-9888 Angelica Cortes amontoya@harbor-construction.com GEN

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Chuck Thompson/Kevin Kinyon
chuck@kinyonconstruciton.com   

Kinyon24@verizon.net GEN

Maino Construction Co 3599 Sueldo San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7411 805/543-0514 Terry Beetle terryb@mainoslo.com GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

mailto:bb@smith-electric.com�
mailto:bille@diani.com�
mailto:ejs.paul@verizon.net�
mailto:chuck@kinyonconstruciton.com�
mailto:terryb@mainoslo.com�
mailto:sbiety@bergelectric.com�
mailto:david@cyrcon.com�
mailto:albert@amgassociatesinc.com�
mailto:general@g2000-construction.com�
mailto:dthompson@concretetie.net�
mailto:jecheveste@argusconstruction.com�
mailto:rlewis@halewis.net�
mailto:awibuilders@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:amontoya@harbor-construction.com�


Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Stem Cell II, Biological Sciences II, Bldg 571

FM090125L/981630

Est. Const. Cost: $3,800,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Thursday, March 4, 2010 @ 2:30PM

P M:James Gonzales 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants 
Stem Cell II, Biological 
Sciences II, Bldg 571

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Melchiori Construction 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 Scott Miners
orr@melchiori.com    

miners@melchiori.com GEN

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Randy Grimes eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

Pyro-Comm Systems, Inc. 15531 Container Lane Huntington Beach CA 626349 714/757-3214 310/372-2849 Rick Cortina rcortina@pyrocomm.com SUB

Resource Environmental Inc. P.O. Box 30278 Long Beach CA 90803 714/328-9003 562/608-8997 Ernie Valdez evaldez@resource-env.com SUB

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Ste 135 Westlake Village CA 61361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us GEN

SCCI P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93457 805/937-5854 805/734-4432 Rick Dana rickbrown@sccitanks.com GEN

S. J. Deferville Construction Inc. 2520 Skyway Drive Ste B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 Luke Jones ggardner@deferville.com GEN

SLO Plastering, Inc. 4180 Vachell Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/541-4750 805/541-4118 Terry Evans terry@sloplastering.com SUB

Specialty Construction Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Mike Seinara mseminara@specialtyconstruction.com GEN

Tower General Contractors 10923 Randall Street, Ste E Sun Valley CA 91352 818/768-3530 818/768-3534 Roger Suh rogers@towergeneralcontractors.com GEN

Viola Inc. 1114 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Gary Lundberg lortega@violainc.com GEN

W.E. Oneil 909 N. Sepulveda, Ste 400 El Segundo CA 91245 310/643-7900 310/643-7900 Ericka Schenck eschenck@weoneil.com GEN

Western Group Inc. 21777 Ventura Blvd, Ste 224 Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/884-5105 818/884-4620 Harold Maxwell westerngroupinc@hotmail.com GEN
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